FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 4 15/7/2023 15:15 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:17.004 +3.943 15:16:34.692 6 1:14.190 15:22:49.284
(10) Aidil Zariff 2 1:15.308 +2.247 15:17:50.000 7 1:16.109 +1.919 15:24.05.393
1 1:16.242 +5.181 15:16:33.435 3 1:13.061 15:19:03.061 8 1:15.035 +0.845 15:25:20.428
2 1:14.004 +2.943 15:17:47.439 4 1:13.539 +0.478 15:20:16.600 9 1:14.812 +0.622 15:26:35.240
3 1:12.004 +0.943 15:18:59.443 5 1:14.274 +1.213 15:21:30.874 10 1:15.774 +1.584 15:27:51.014
4 1:11.460 +0.399 15:20:10.903 6 1:13.833 +0.772 15:22:44.707 11 1:14.916 +0.726 15:29:05.930
5 1:11.061 15:21:21.964 7 1:13.364 +0.303 15:23:58.071 12 1:15.279 +1.089 15:30:21.209
6 1:11.815 +0.754 15:22:33.779 8 1:13.473 +0.412 15:25:11.544
7 1:13.497 +2.436 15:23:47.276 9 1:13.386 +0.325 15:26:24.930 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan
8 1:13.492 +2.431 15:25:00.768 10 1:13.325 +0.264 15:27:38.255 1 1:16.634 +2.404 15:16:33.069
9 1:11.298 +0.237 15:26:12.066 1" 1:13.389 +0.328 15:28:51.644 2 1:14.292 +0.062 15:17:47.361
10 1:11.244 +0.183 15:27:23.310 12 1:13.182 +0.121 15:30:04.826 3 1:14.241 +0.011 15:19:01.602
11 1:11.579 +0.518 15:28:34.889 4 1:14.230 15:20:15.832
12 1:13.442 +2.381 15:29:48.331 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 5 1:15.108 +0.878 15:21:30.940
13 1:12.837 +1.776 15:31:01.168 1 1:16.487 +3.096 15:16:33.282 6 1:15.889 +1.659 15:22:46.829
2 1:14.256 +0.865 15:17:47.538 7 1:18.447 +4.217 15:24:05.276
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 3 1:14.686 +1.295 15:19:02.224 8 1:22.849 +8.619 15:25:28.125
1 1:15.139 +3.873 15:16:35.403 4 1:13.995 +0.604 15:20:16.219
2 1:14.160 +2.894 15:17:49.563 5 1:13.919 +0.528 15:21:30.138 (7) Aryan Mikhail
3 1:12.946 +1.680 15:19:02.509 6 1:14.733 +1.342 15:22:44.871 1 1:16.434 +2.010 15:16:36.645
4 1:13.965 +2.699 15:20:16.474 7 1:13.391 15:23:58.262 2 1:16.741 +2.317 15:17:53.386
5 1:14.091 +2.825 15:21:30.565 8 1:13.556 +0.165 15:25:11.818 3 1:14.513 +0.089 15:19:07.899
6 1:11.712 +0.446 15:22:42.277 9 1:13.490 +0.099 15:26:25.308 4 1:14.553 +0.129 15:20:22.452
7 1:11.266 15:23:53.543 10 1:14.650 +1.259 15:27:39.958 5 1:14.636 +0.212 15:21:37.088
8 1:12.044 +0.778 15:25:05.587 1" 1:15.487 +2.096 15:28:55.445 6 1:14.971 +0.547 15:22:52.059
9 1:12.021 +0.755 15:26:17.608 12 1:16.331 +2.940 15:30:11.776 7 1:14.558 +0.134 15:24:06.617
10 1:12.070 +0.804 15:27:29.678 8 1:14.424 15:25:21.041
11 1:12.826 +1.560 15:28:42.504 (11) Naufal Aryan 9 1:16.279 +1.855 15:26:37.320
12 1:14.005 +2.739 15:29:56.509 1 1:19.566 +6.075 15:16:42.273 10 1:14.494 +0.070 15:27:51.814
13 1:26.362 +15.096 15:31:22.871 2 1:15.687 +2.196 15:17:57.960 11 1:14.517 +0.093 15:29:06.331
3 1:16.393 +2.902 15:19:14.353 12 1:15.241 +0.817 15:30:21.572
(6) Qasha Irfan 4 1:14.542 +1.051 15:20:28.895
1 1:15.126 +2.596 15:16:29.494 5 1:14.780 +1.289 15:21:43.675 (42) Ryder Mckenna
2 1:13.374 +0.844 15:17:42.868 6 1:14.601 +1.110 15:22:58.276 1 1:17.686 +3.128 15:16:34.564
3 1:12.926 +0.396 15:18:55.794 7 1:14.666 +1.175 15:24:12.942 2 1:15.512 +0.954 15:17:50.076
4 1:12.530 15:20:08.324 8 1:14.543 +1.052 15:25:27.485 3 1:17.441 +2.883 15:19:07.517
5 1:12.629 +0.099 15:21:20.953 9 1:13.862 +0.371 15:26:41.347 4 1:14.558 15:20:22.075
6 1:12.620 +0.090 15:22:33.573 10 1:13.912 +0.421 15:27:55.259 5 1:20.887 +6.329 15:21:42.962
7 1:13.474 +0.944 15:23:47.047 1 1:13.524 +0.033 15:29:08.783 6 1:16.719 +2.161 15:22:59.681
8 1:13.590 +1.060 15:25:00.637 12 1:13.491 15:30:22.274 7 2:24.811 +1:10.253 15:25:24.492
9 1:12.813 +0.283 15:26:13.450 8 1:16.441 +1.883 15:26:40.933
10 1:13.379 +0.849 15:27:26.829 (78) Chen Sihang
11 1:14.097 +1.567 15:28:40.926 1 1:21.355 +7.413 15:16:45.565 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
12 1:14.035 +1.505 15:29:54.961 2 1:16.433 +2.491 15:18:01.998 1 1:19.041 +2.923 15:16:40.444
13 1:14.277 +1.747 15:31:09.238 3 1:15.341 +1.399 15:19:17.339 2 1:16.976 +0.858 15:17:57.420
4 1:14.682 +0.740 15:20:32.021 3 1:17.719 +1.601 15:19:15.139
(12) Fahim Naufal 5 1:15.267 +1.325 15:21:47.288 4 1:16.483 +0.365 15:20:31.622
1 1:20.876 +8.336 15:16:45.852 6 1:14.176 +0.234 15:23:01.464 5 1:16.921 +0.803 15:21:48.543
2 1:34.829 +22.289 15:18:20.681 7 1:14.228 +0.286 15:24:15.692 6 1:16.728 +0.610 15:23:05.271
3 1:14.025 +1.485 15:19:34.706 8 1:14.088 +0.146 15:25:29.780 7 1:16.448 +0.330 15:24:21.719
4 1:13.675 +1.135 15:20:48.381 9 1:15.356 +1.414 15:26:45.136 8 1:16.527 +0.409 15:25:38.246
5 1:12.807 +0.267 15:22:01.188 10 1:13.942 15:27:59.078 9 1:16.529 +0.411 15:26:54.775
6 1:13.041 +0.501 15:23:14.229 1" 1:14.939 +0.997 15:29:14.017 10 1:16.118 15:28:10.893
7 1:12.693 +0.153 15:24:26.922 12 1:14.771 +0.829 15:30:28.788 11 1:16.807 +0.689 15:29:27.700
8 1:12.540 15:25:39.462 12 1:17.216 +1.098 15:30:44.916
9 1:15.579 +3.039 15:26:55.041 (63) Wu Shangjing
10 1:18.710 +6.170 15:28:13.751 1 1:16.795 +2.605 15:16:35.217 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
11 1:36.633 +24.093 15:29:50.384 2 1:15.154 +0.964 15:17:50.371 1 1:24.139 +7.706 15:16:48.444
12 1:14.075 +1.535 15:31:04.459 3 1:14.198 +0.008 15:19:04.569 2 1:18.917 +2.484 15:18:07.361
4 1:15.433 +1.243 15:20:20.002 3 1:18.061 +1.628 15:19:25.422
(4) Nufayl Darwisy 5 1:15.092 +0.902 15:21:35.094 4 1:16.988 +0.555 15:20:42.410
Orbits
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 4 15/7/2023 15:15 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:17.174 +0.741 15:21:59.584
6 1:16.433 15:23:16.017
7 1:17.967 +1.534 15:24:33.984
8 1:17.962 +1.529 15:25:51.946
9 1:18.167 +1.734 15:27:10.113
10 1:18.716 +2.283 15:28:28.829
1 1:19.394 +2.961 15:29:48.223
12 1:19.977 +3.544 15:31:08.200
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